1:00 PM

1:05PM

1:10 PM

1:15PM

1:20 PM

1:50 PM

2:10PM

2:25PM

2:50 PM

2:55PM

3:00 PM

phc4.org Prepared for Technical Advisory Group, October 16, 2025

Pennsylvania Health Care

Cost Containment Council

10.

11.

Transparent Health Care Reporting

Technical Advisory Group (TAG) Meeting

October 16, 2025
1:00 PM-3:00 PM
Via Microsoft Teams

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions

Approval of Minutes
(Feb 24, 2025 Microsoft Teams meeting)

Council Update

Meeting Overview

Cardiac Procedures Report — new reporting of case
volume

Cancer Surgery Volume Report — addition of new
cancer surgeries

Update on PHC4’s new Outpatient Procedures
Report

Update on activities related to Act 74
Other Business

Next Meeting

Adjournment

David Nash, Chair

David Nash, Chair

Barry D. Buckingham,
Executive Director

Jane Keck

Abby Weand

Charles Wentzel

Jane Keck

Jake Muskovitz
Members

David Nash, Chair
Barry D. Buckingham

David Nash, Chair



