## Pennsylvania Health Care Cost Containment Council



## **Technical Advisory Group (TAG) Meeting**

October 16, 2025 1:00 PM-3:00 PM Via Microsoft Teams

## **Agenda**

1:00 PM	1.	Call to Order and Introductions	David Nash, Chair
1:05 PM	2.	Approval of Minutes (Feb 24, 2025 Microsoft Teams meeting)	David Nash, Chair
1:10 PM	3.	Council Update	Barry D. Buckingham, Executive Director
1:15 PM	4.	Meeting Overview	Jane Keck
1:20 PM	5.	Cardiac Procedures Report – new reporting of case volume	Abby Weand
1:50 PM	6.	Cancer Surgery Volume Report – addition of new cancer surgeries	Charles Wentzel
2:10 PM	7.	Update on PHC4's new <i>Outpatient Procedures</i> Report	Jane Keck
2:25 PM	8.	Update on activities related to Act 74	Jake Muskovitz
2:50 PM	9.	Other Business	Members
2:55 PM	10.	Next Meeting	David Nash, Chair Barry D. Buckingham
3:00 PM	11.	Adjournment	David Nash, Chair